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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST AS ON 27.08.2019

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
T.A
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

FILE NO DATE

32
229
18
130
108
58
136
38
20
107
141
46

91
112
117
121
49
158
53
106
174
92
85
114
70
50
101
111
32
78
94
43
87
19
88
68
107
39
41
62
11
91
15
8
11
92
82
56
44
43

21/08/2019
07/08/2019
24/08/2019
19/08/2019
26/08/2019
16/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019

26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
22/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019
22/08/2019
24/08/2019
21/08/2019
24/08/2019
24/08/2019
30/07/2019
21/08/2019
26/08/2019
24/08/2019
24/08/2019
01/08/2019

ADVOCATE NAME
VIKAS DWIVEDI

R.K. PANDEY

KM. SURABHI
PARMESHWAR YADAV
N.C. MISHRA

YOGESH SRIVASTAVA
R.P. MISHRA

J.N. YADAV

SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY
Y.K. TRIPATHI

PANKA) KUMAR SHARMA
S.C. TIWARI

M.N. PATHAK
V.C. TIWARI

R.P. VISHWKARMA
AJAY KUMAR

V.C. SRIVASTAVA
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
A.K. DUBEY

ADESH KUMAR
SHYAM LAL

BED KANT MISHRA
N.S.KUSHWAHA

S.K. RATHORE

S.P. VISHWAKARMA
L.N. RATHORE

AJAY DUBEY

RAJESH SRIVASTAVA
AJAY KUMAR JAGDISH
R.K. SINGH BISEN
SHIKHER TRIVEDI
P.K. SINGH

K.S. CHAHAR

S.C. YADAV

MOHD. WASEEM
V.K. DWIVEDI

P.C. SRIVASTAVA
J.P. SINGH

S. SENGAR

K.K. SHUKLA

S.K. SHUKLA

A. KUMAR

V.S. KUSHWAHA
CHANDAN SHARMA
R.K.SRIVASTAVA
PANKAJ KUMAR

S.K. YADAV

ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

R.P. SRIVASTAVA
K. SRIVASTAVA
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ADVOCATE ROLL

A/V0731/2018
A/R2025/2014
A/K0514/2018
A/P0099/2012
A/N0258/2012
A/Y0113/2013
A/R0282/2012
A/jJ0001/2012

A/S1771/2012
A/Y0067/2012
A/P0743/2012
A/S1357/2012

A/M0382/2012
A/NV0242/2012
A/R0875/2012
A/A0220/2012
A/N0223/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/A0889/2012
A/A2077/2013
A/S1235/2012
A/B0092/2012
A/N0053/2012
A/S2289/2013
A/S1736/2012
A/L0090/2019
A/A0175/2012
A/R0489/2012
A/A0188/2012
A/R0417/2012
A/S0288/2018
A/P0493/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/S1361/2012
A/M0497/2012
A/V0821/2013
A/P0319/2012
A/)J0062/2012
A/S1033/2017
A/K0299/2012
A/S0779/2012
A/A1272/2012
A/NV0059/2012
A/C0012/2012
A/R0435/2012
A/P1308/2017
A/S1147/2012
A/A2422/2013
A/R1557/2012
A/K0142/2012



51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

104
161
171
197
177

106
101
111
23
35
127

97

135
136
144
142
163
35

135

127
91
96
178
72
84
110
163
115
12
158
73
129
284
350

220
96
27
158
114
115
194
176
30
102
68
112

26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
22/08/2019
26/08/2019
24/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
21/08/2019
19/08/2019
21/08/2019
27/08/2019
16/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
26/08/2019
22/08/2019
21/08/2019
25/07/2019
26/08/2019
27/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
20/08/2019
24/08/2019
22/08/2019
26/06/2019
26/08/2019
20/08/2019
20/08/2019
24/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
16/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
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RAJIV KUMAR TRIPATHI
ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA
MOHAN UPADHYAY
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
RAM KUMAR PAL

G. SINGH

A.K. PANDEY

RAJ KUMAR VAISHYA
ANISH KUMAR SINGH
KUMAR VIKRANT
SUDHIR SINGH CHAUHAN
MAHENDRA SINGH

A.K SHARMA

S. AGARWAL

S.K. DUBEY

S.K. DUBEY

J.P. MISHRA

N. SINGH

SANTOSH SINGH
BINDU KUMARI

S.S. CHAUHAN

RAJESH KUMAR GAUTAM
V.K. GUPTA

SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA
ASHISH GOYAL

S.K. SRIVASTAVA

A.P. TIWARI

MANOJ KUMAR

S.K. DUBEY

POOJA AGARWAL

V.S. SENGAR

M.A . SIDDAQUI

D.K. PANDEY

S. KHAN

KM. SURABHI
PARMESHWAR YADAV
N.K. SINGH

S.S. ASGHAR

NIKHIL KUMAR

D.K. OJHA

MAHIPAL SINGH

R.J. SAXENA

S.K. DWIVEDI

RITESH SRIVASTAVA
S.K. PANDEY

RITESH SRIVASTAVA
V.K. SINGH

B.N. PANDEY
SHARIQUE AHMAD
M.K. KUNTAL

Page 2

A/R0531/2012
A/A1360/2012
A/M0511/2012
A/S0676/2017
A/R0814/2012
A/G0129/2012
A/A2050/2013
A/R0168/2012
A/A0870/2012
A/K0587/2013
A/S2556/2013
A/M0403/2017
A/A0459/2012
A/S1820/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/J0052/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/S0464/2012
A/B0480/2013
A/S0509/2012
A/R1702/2013
A/V0501/2012
A/S0415/2012
A/A1263/2012
A/S1564/2012
A/A0141/2012
A/M0804/2012
A/S0485/2012
A/P0451/2012
A/V0205/2012
A/M0647/2012
A/D0232/2012
A/S0726/2012
A/K0514/2018
A/P0099/2012
A/N0078/2012
A/S0693/2012
A/N0208/2012
A/D0372/2012
A/M0125/2012
A/RO771/2012
A/S0179/2012
A/R1302/2012
A/S1144/2012
A/R1302/2012
A/NV0395/2012
A/B0238/2012
A/S0880/2012
A/M0106/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

118

77

197
206
164
61

119
142
116
94

156
125
121
128
210
165
244
261
195
161
166
185
148
187
135
254
186
229
83

196
177
155
183
331
207
131
157
19

199

223
230
150
275
168
169
244
197
196
62

26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
21/08/2019
22/08/2019
26/08/2019
22/08/2019
05/08/2019
20/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019
20/08/2019

22/08/2019
26/08/2019

26/08/2019
05/08/2019
22/08/2019
21/08/2019
20/08/2019
20/08/2019
19/08/2019
07/08/2019
07/08/2019
24/08/2019
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RITE
N.K.
A.K.

SH SRIVASTAVA
SRIVASTAVA
MISHRA

MAZHAR ULLAH
D.K. YADAV
C.N. MISHRA
ABHA PANDEY

RITE

SH SRIVASTAVA

HITESH PACHORI

RITE

SH SRIVASTAVA

R.S. GIRI
A.A. ANSARI

A.K. VISHWAKARMA

B.K. TRIPATHI

A.K. VISHWAKARMA

S.K. SINGH
S.N. YADAV
S.K. RATHORE
G.K. GUPTA
S.B. YADAV
S.P. DWIVEDI
B.K. MISHRA
ARVIND KUMAR

P[ANKA] MISHRA

ARVIND KUMAR
M.K. DHURIYA
S.K. AWASTHI
ARVIND KUMAR
S.K. SINGH

V.P. TRIPATHI
K.M. SINGH
S.K. PANDEY
R.K. PANDEY
N.K. TIWARI
H.N. PANDEY
R.K. SAINI

G.S. BISARIA

M.K. UPADHYAY
BIRENDRA SINGH

S.P. SINGH
B.L. SHUKLA
V.K. SINGH
AMIT DAGA
K.K. SINGH
S.K. SINGH
S.K. SINGH
JUNED ALAM
S.K. TYAGI
S.K. TYAGI
K.D. RAI
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A/R1302/2012
A/N0254/2012
A/A1642/2012
A/M0429/2012
A/D0145/2012
A/C0175/2015
A/A0479/2018
A/R1302/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/R1302/2012
A/R0905/2012
A/A1258/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/B0199/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/S1548/2012
A/S0578/2012
A/S1760/2012
A/G0114/2012
A/S1026/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/B0092/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/P0033/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/M0871/2013
A/S1111/2012
A/A2333/2013
A/S0468/2012
A/V0070/2012
A/K0321/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/N0404/2015
A/H0006/2012
A/R0208/2012
A/G0148/2012
A/M0631/2012

A/B0232/2012
A/S1405/2012

A/B0288/2012
A/V0573/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/K0112/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/S1046/2012
A/J0243/2012

A/S0559/2012
A/S0559/2012
A/K0035/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA

270
113
176
67

28

211
225
27

51

214
147
175
222
247
264
248
231
29

235
157
174
259
263
227
243
242
241
258
144
204
69

341
47

184
187
40

185
310
244
23

228

19
40
41
164
154
14
21
31

19/08/2019
26/08/2019
19/08/2019
16/07/2019
21/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
27/08/2019
16/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
24/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
19/08/2019
30/07/2019
20/08/2019
26/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
24/08/2019
22/08/2019
20/08/2019
22/08/2019
17/08/2019
22/08/2019
27/08/2019
27/08/2019
21/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
26/08/2019
20/08/2019
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RA) KUMAR

VIKAS SHARMA
R.K. MISHRA

S.K. SHARMA

H.O. KHARE

S.K. SHUKLA

D.S KHAN

S.M. YADAV

A.K. VERMA

SOM VEER

A.K. MEHROTRA
AJATSHATRU PANDEY
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
ASHUTOSH GUPTA
GHAZANFAR ABBAS
MANOj KUMAR

R.K. SAXENA

S.K. AWASTHI

R.K. VERMA

A.A. ANSARI
AJATSHATRU PANDEY
HITESH PACHORI
ARADHNA SINGH
S.R. VERMA
DUSHYANT KUMAR
S.S. SISODIYA

S.S. SISODIYA

T.A. SINGH

P.N. SINGH

YADAV ENDRA DWIVEDI

S.R. SINGHAL

S.K. RAI

S.K. PANDEY

D.K. PANDEY

D.K. PANDEY

M.K. GUPTA

D.K. PANDEY
RAJEEV SISODIA
VINAY KUMAR

S.F. AHMAD

K.S. CHAHAR
PAWAN SHUKLA
MOHIT SINGH
RAVIKANT SHUKLA
JANARDAN YADAV
ANSAR AHMAD
A.A. ANSARI

APUL MISHRA
GEETAM SINGH
RAVINDRA SHARMA
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A/R0129/2012
A/V0234/2012
A/R1035/2012
A/S0325/2012
A/H0048/2012
A/S1430/2012
A/D0662/2013
A/S0977/2012
A/A0842/2012
A/S1327/2012
A/A2236/2013
A/A0171/2012
A/A0578/2012
A/A1456/2012
A/G0092/2012
A/M0866/2013
A/R0209/2012
A/S1111/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/A1258/2012
A/A0171/2012
A/H0168/2012
A/A1119/2017
A/S1301/2012
A/D0493/2012
A/S1108/2012
A/S1108/2012
A/T0050/2012
A/P0093/2012
A/Y0095/2013
A/S1449/2017
A/S1456/2012
A/S0398/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/M0105/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/V0274/2012
A/S1829/2012
A/K0370/2012
A/P0139/2012
A/M0584/2012
A/R0623/2016
A/)0106/2012
A/A0939/2012
A/A1258/2012
A/A1027/2012
A/G0074/2012
A/R1892/2013



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR

38
13
14
17
11
20
23
27

17
11

11
24

22
23

16/08/2019
26/08/2019
22/08/2019
21/08/2019
21/08/2019
26/08/2019
22/08/2019
20/08/2019
22/08/2019
26/08/2019
07/08/2019
24/08/2019
20/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
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S.M. MISHRA

S.K. RAI

SUSHIL KUMAR
A.K. MISHRA

S.N. SINGH
SATYAM NARAYAN
D.K. PANDEY

V.S. SENGAR

M.P. YADAV

S.K. PANDEY
ARAF KHAN

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY
RAJESH KUMAR
V.P. CHATURVEDI
H.K. GUPTA

S.A. IMAM

S.A. IMAM
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A/S2596/2013
A/S1376/2012
A/S1752/2012
A/A1505/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/N0205/2012
A/M0930/2016
A/S2181/2012
A/A2298/2013
A/A0788/2012
A/R0568/2016
A/N0719/2012
A/H0080/2012
A/S1822/2012
A/S1822/2012
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